the probability that the device will malfunction due to potential adverse effects on
components that are influenced by thermal and/or mechanical changes. 4. To
reduce the potential for vessel damage, the inflated diameter and length of the
balloon should approximate the diameter and length of the vessel just proximal and
distal to the stenosis. 5. When the catheter is exposed to the vascular system, it
should be manipulated while under highquality fluoroscopic observation. Do not
advance or retract the catheter unless the balloon is fully deflated. If resistance is
met during manipulation, determine the cause of the resistance before proceeding.

2
UltraverseTM RX PTA Dilatation Catheter
Ordering information
Ultraverse™ RX
PTA Dilatation Catheter
150 cm Catheter Length
Order
Code
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon
length
(mm)
Nominal
pressure
(atm)
Rated
burst
pressure
(atm)
Sheath
size
(F)
U41501Q1HRX
1.25
15 6 16 4
U41501Q2RX 20 6 16 4
U41501Q4RX 40 6 16 4
U41501H2RX
1.5
20 6 16 4
U41501H4RX 40 6 16 4
U41501H8RX 80 6 16 4
U41501H12RX 120 6 16 4
U415022RX
2
20 6 16 4
U415024RX 40 6 16 4
U415028RX 80 6 15 4
U4150212RX 120 6 15 4
U4150215RX 150 6 15 4
U4150220RX 200 6 15 4
U4150230RX 300 6 15 4
U41502H2RX
2.5
20 6 16 4
U41502H4RX 40 6 16 4
U41502H8RX 80 6 15 4
U41502H12RX 120 6 15 4
U41502H20RX 200 6 15 4
U41502H30RX 300 6 15 4
U415032RX
3
20 6 16 4
U415034RX 40 6 15 4
U415038RX 80 6 15 4
U4150312RX 120 6 15 4
U4150315RX 150 6 15 4
U4150320RX 200 6 15 4
U4150330RX 300 6 15 4
U41503H4RX
3.5
40 6 16 4
U41503H8RX 80 6 16 4
U41503H12RX 120 6 15 4
U41503H20RX 200 6 15 4
U41503H30RX 300 6 15 4
200 cm Catheter Length
Order
Code
Balloon